Front page
Interior page
Type 2 COM Express modules
provide easy-to-use
embedded PC functionality
 n Intel® Atom™ processor D410/
D510 @ 1.66 GHz
 n Up to 4GB DDR2 memory

Surge Protection
COMX430-D0   04/03/12
Ordering Information
Product Description
COMX-430 Type 2 COM Express module with Intel® Atom™ processor D410 single core at 1.67 GHz
COMX-440 Type 2 COM Express module with Intel Atom processor D510 dual core at 1.67 GHz
Accessories
COMX-440-HP Heat spreading plate
COMX-440-HTSNK Active heatsink
COMX-CAR-210 Type 2 carrier card
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Heat Sinks category:
Click to view products by  Artesyn Embedded Technologies manufacturer: